TEAM COMPETITION

MEN

Sheffield University

University of Leeds

Nottingham Trent University

University of Lancaster

University of Nottingham

Joe Swales

Conner Byrne
Sam Williams
Luke Dawson

William Stokes
George Newham
Will Buck

James Turnball

Tom Yates
Andrew Cherry
Jack Poyner
Magali Buffin

Dexter Williamson
Matt Ivory

Jed Thompson
Dan Dry

Hannah Blyth
Chris Madar

394
454
454
454
1362

230
369
344
331
1044

241
345
282
362
989

222
236
294
240
770

138
337

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

WOMEN

Sheffield University

University of Leeds

University of Loughborough 2

Jennifer Wood
Lisa Alhadeff
Dawn Brinkman

Emily Yelland
Olivia Miller
Hannah Hume
Zoe Sparkes

Jo Trendell
Lucie Denton
Emilie Blackwell
Helen Lodwick

365
341
224
930

220
9%
88
62

404

69
97
218
83
398

1st

2nd

3rd




Newecastle 1

Loughborough

University of East Anglia

Manchester Metropolitan

University of Oxford

Gordon Weight
Craig Osborn

Felix Rampf
Matt Fitzgerald
Ben Scholes

Tom Ellwood
Daniel Hostford
Robert May
Ben Stevenson

Jake Evans
David Miko
Rob Woodword
Shannon Kitley

Morgan Little
Cameron Carmichael
Olly Honlon

Will Miles

Mark Condon
Stuart Astle
Ben Ely

198
224
759

345

96
284
725

220
224
220
280
724

144
241
230
225
696

186
230
221
220
671

232
140
220
592

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

MIXED TEAM

Sheffield Hallam

Strathclyde

University of Cambridge

University of Newcastle

University of East Anglia

Sarah Pashley 366
Ashley Sayers 293

Billy Ridal 454
Arona Morrison 294

Hi#
Alistair Lee 386

Alexander Bosi 335
Seren Anderson 188
Clemence Chedra 197

Hit

Sebastian Bush 454
David Howett 237
Noemie Sornet 196
Jemima Churchhc 210

HHH
Alice Barton 232
Anna Chai 220

George Squires 136
Gregg Ashby 224

812
David Reid 145
Jamie Shaw 220
Mondane Fouque 210
Araceli Revert 96
671

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th




